Equipment Type

Tractors

Tractors

Tractors

Contract #112624-KBA

Model

Tractors

Sourcewell %5

Awarded Contract

Series
B

Discount
22%

Tractors

Tractors

Turf

Turf

Turf

Turf

Land Management

Land Management

Tractor/Loader/Backhoe

Construction Equipment

Residential/Commercial Mower

Residential/Commercial Mower

Residential/Commercial Mower

Residential/Commercial Mower

Disc Mowers

Rotary Rakes

Tractor/Loader/Backhoe

Compact Track Loader/Skid Steers/Stand-on Track Loader

SZ

2G /D

DM

RA

TLB

SVL / SSV/ SCL

22%

22%

22%

22%

22%

22%

22%

22%

22%

24%




